
Permitted 

for Personal 

Use 

Permitted 

for Personal 

Use 

DAY DATE Y/N HOLIDAY DAY DATE DAY DATE Y/N

Friday 9/1/2023 Yes Labor Day Monday 9/4/2023 Tuesday 9/5/2023 No

Friday 11/17/2023 Yes (1) Thanksgiving Day Thursday 11/23/2023 Monday 11/27/2023 Yes

Wednesday 12/20/2023 Yes New Year's Day Monday 1/1/2024 Thursday 1/3/2024 Yes (2)

Friday 1/12/2024 Yes Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday 1/15/2024 Tuesday 1/16/2024 No

Friday 2/16/2024 Yes President's Day Monday 2/19/2024 Tuesday 2/20/2024 No

Friday 5/24/2024 Yes (3) Memorial Day Monday 5/27/2024 N/A N/A N/A

(1) Wednesday (11/22/23) is a non-workday in the instructional work calendars

(2) Wednesday (1/3/24) is a Teacher Workday

(3) Friday (5/24/24) is a Teacher Workday

Last Scheduled Workday 

Before Holiday

First Scheduled Workday 

After Holiday

2023-2024 INSTRUCTIONAL HOLIDAYS & USE OF PERSONAL LEAVE

 APPROVED on 3/9/23 by T. Villwock

Holiday Observance
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